
Elementary

School Day Date Room of Meeting AM Time PM Time

Adams

ALA-ES Thursday November 29 Flex Lab 8:45-10:00 No PM

Carver Tuesday January 8 MPR 8:15-9:15 5:30-6:30

Davis Thursday January 10 MPR 8:15-9:15 6:00-7:00

Diamond

Edison Thursday December 6 MPR 8:15-9:15 4:30-5:30

Esqueda Tuesday January 8 MPR 8:15-9:15 6:00-7:00

Franklin Friday December 14 Auditorium 8:30-9:30 TBD

Fremont

Garfield Thursday December 13 MPR 8:15-9:15 5:45-6:45

Greenville Thursday January 10 Library 8:15-9:15 5:30-6:30

Harvey Wednesday November 28 Library 8:00-9:30 5:00-6:30

Heninger Wednesday December 12 MPR 8:00-9:00 5:30-6:30

Heroes Monday December 17 MPR 8:15-9:15 4:30-5:30

Hoover Tuesday December 18 MPR/Library Another Date 5:30-6:30

Hoover Wednesday December 19 MPR/Library 8:30-9:30 Another Date

Jackson Wednesday January 9 MPR 8:15-9:15 5:30-6:30

Jefferson Monday December 10 Library 8:15-9:15 6:00-7:00

Kennedy Tuesday November 13 MPR 8:30-10:00 Another Date

Kennedy Thursday November 29 MPR Another Date 6:00-7:30

King Tuesday December 18 MPR 8:15-9:15 5:30-6:30

Lincoln Tuesday December 4 MPR 8:15-9:15 4:30-5:30

Lowell Tuesday November 13 MPR 8:15-9:15 5:00-6:00

Madison Thursday January 10 Library 8:45-9:45 5:30-6:30

Martin Wednesday December 5 MPR 8:15-9:15 5:45-6:45

Monroe Tuesday November 27 Library 8:15-9:30 5:30-6:45

Monte Vista Tuesday December 11 MPR 8:15-9:15 5:30-6:30

Muir Wednesday January 9 MPR 8:15-9:15 5:00-6:00

Pio Pico Thursday December 6 MPR 8:15-9:15 5:00-6:00

Romero-Cruz Tuesday December 11 Music Room 8:45-9:45 4:45-5:45

Roosevelt Friday November 30 MPR 8:15-9:30 Another Date

Roosevelt Monday December 3 MPR Another Date 5:00-6:15

Santiago

Sepulveda

Taft Friday December 14 Family Wellness Ctr 8:45-9:45 5:00-6:00

Thorpe Thursday January 10 MPR Another Date 5:30-6:30

Thorpe Friday January 11 MPR 8:30-9:30 Another Date

Walker Thursday November 29 Conference Rm Another Date 5:30-6:30

Walker Friday November 30 Conference Rm 8:15-9:15 Another Date

Washington Monday December 10 MPR 8:15-9:15 6:00-7:00

Wilson Wednesday November 28 MPR 8:15-9:45 TBD
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Intermediates

School Day Date Room of Meeting AM Time PM Time

ALA-EC Wednesday November 28 Flex Lab 5:30-7:00

Carr

Lathrop Thursday December 13 Wellness Common Ctr 8:30-9:30 6:00-7:00

MacArthur Thursday December 13 MPR 8:15-9:15 6:00-7:00

McFadden Wednesday December 5 Theatron 9:00-10:00 6:00-7:00

Mendez Friday December 7 Library 8:15-9:15 2:45-3:45

Sierra Thursday January 10 Student Ctr 9:00-10:00 6:00-7:00

Spurgeon Tuesday December 11 Music Room 8:45-9:45 4:45-5:45

Villa Thursday January 10 Library 8:15-9:30 5:15-6:15

Willard Tuesday December 11 Commons 9:00-10:00 5:00-6:00

High Schools

School Day Date Room of Meeting AM Time PM Time

Century Wednesday December 5 Library 9:00-10:00 6:00-7:00

Chavez Wednesday November 14 Higher Ed Center 9:00-11:00

Godinez

Lorin Griset

Middle College Friday November 9 W101 9:00-10:00 6:00-7:00

REACH Thursday December 20 MPR 8:15-9:15

Saddleback Friday January 11 Forum/Gym 9:00-10:00 6:00-7:00

Santa Ana

Segerstrom Thursday December 6 Library 8:15-9:15 5:00-6:00

Valley Tuesday December 11 Library 8:30-10:00 6:00-7:30
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